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5274
6335
0784
4542
4521
2651
5253
6319
0112
4735

. 2372

6349
0984
2049
0575
6321
6334
6697
2241

. 5685
. 2505
. 2912
. 2751

1300

. 0614
. 6320
. 2656
. 0066
. 1813
. 2064
. 1937
. 1369
. 2172

0424

. 2869
. 6754
. 5509
. 5409
. 1781

Name
Stehrer Josef
Riezinger Alfred
Greisinger Engelbert
Streibl Anna
Enzenhofer Helmut
Kronlachner Karl
Weidinger Elisabeth
Schmidberger Karl
Gmeiner Heinz
Aichinger Robert
Dobersberger Gustav
Anzengruber Judith
Schott Edeltraud
Dallinger Helmut
Hagenhofer Robert
Eckmair Monika
Riezinger Waltraud
Hagenhofer Mathilde
Mittendorfer Manfred
Gluck Gerald
Konig Johann
Kogseder Johanna
Wastl Friedrich
Schmidberger Karl
Punz Ernst
Eckmair Georg
Kaiserlehner Christa
Sulzbacher Walter
Proksch Rudolf
Schonka Wolfgang
Kovacic Gerhard
Hartl Josef
Amon Karl
Scharitzer Erwin
Dambock Marianne
Kirchberger Franz
Gutenbrunner Franz
Mauric Enrico
Wiesinger Franz

Ort
Rohr
Ebensee
Frankenmarkt
Munzkirchen
Haibach i.M.
Grieskirchen
Steinerkirchen
St. Wolfgang
Puchenau
Bad Schallerbach
Steyregg
Ottnang
Schwanenstadt
Eferding
Putzleinsdorf
Steinerkirchen
Ebensee
Putzleinsdorf
Hartkirchen
Kaltenleutgeben
Wolfsegg a.H.
Zwettl
Wels
St. Wolfgang
Linz
Steinerkirchen
Altenhof a.H.
Linz
St. Georgen i.A.
Steyregg
Wels
Linz
St. Valentin
Linz
Waldneukirchen
Wels
Ried i.d. Riedmark
Steyr
Ottnang a.H.

Cup
156
123
122
108
101

Ges
212
147
144
117
102

R1
112
122

55

12

108
51
109

16

16




# Nr.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
99.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

5802
1347
1375
2146
0326
8002
6718
1605
4671
4991
4754
2136
5570
4539
4506
1608
5474
5789
0832
5607
2680
5431
2281
6741
1018
0927
2317
6342

Name
Greinecker Friedrich
Mayrhofer Sasa
Frohlich Helmut
Grabmair Irmgard
Neumduller Martha
Breitwieser Josef
Grimm Ingrid
Loistl Lore
Kurz Karl
Schinagl Anna
Lindermayr Edith
Dallinger Elisabeth
Leitner Manfred
Kothbauer Johann
Lang Sepp
Toltsch Reinhard
Pramhas Josef
Kellermayr Franz
Schachl Erwin
Kammerhuber Hubert
Moser Gunter
Allerstorfer Gerhard
Wagner Elfriede
Lamprecht Leo
Schachl Gerlinde
Edlinger Maria
Kroifld Friedrich
Loistl Helga

Ort
Bad Schallerbach
Bad Hall
Luftenberg
Buchkirchen
St. Peter
Oftering

Kirchdorf a.d.Krems

Gmunden
Mauthausen
Poéndorf
Ebensee
Eferding
Tragwein
Rainbach i.l.
Scharding
Wels
Waldneukirchen
Buchkirchen
Stral3 i.A.
Wartberg o.d.A.
Steinerkirchen
Linz

Ried i.d. Riedmark
Oftering

Stral3 i.A.
Ohlsdorf
Oftering
Gmunden

Cup

Ges

-101
-111
-118
-174

R1 R2 R3

-12 -30 -35
-16 -3 -63
-15 -17 -69
-144 23 10
-37 6 -87
-128 -4 -42
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